3303

s \$40,00 211

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
OMYA (CANADA) INC.		06/12/2003	CORPORATION: CANADA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	OMYA CANADA INC.	
Street Address:	18595 Highway #7 West	
Internal Address:	P.O. Box 245	
City:	Perth Ontario	
State/Country:	CANADA	
Postal Code:	K7H 3E4	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: CANADA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2113303	PULPRO

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)672-5399

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 202 672 5300

Email: PTOMailWashington@foley.com

Correspondent Name: Norm J. Rich

Address Line 1: Foley & Lardner LLP

Address Line 2: 3000 K Street, NW, Suite 500

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20007-5101

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 018874-0119

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name: Brian J. McNamara

Address Line 1: Foley & Lardner LLP

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003651 FRAME: 0230

900090653 REEL: 003651 F

Address Line 2: 3000 K Street NW, Suite 500 Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20007-5101				
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Norm J. Rich			
Signature:	/norm j. rich/			
Date:	10/29/2007			
Total Attachments: 0				

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003651 FRAME: 0231

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003651 FRAME: 0232

RECORDED: 10/31/2007